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BEST IN SHOW 178 Entries/24 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 36M-20-09 SpDF C Vincent Menendez FL C
2nd 71G-103-07 CnG C Keith & Paige Gover NC C
3rd 99Y-189-07 K C Sally O'Dwyer VA C
4th 71G-20-09 G H Keith & Paige Gover NC C
5th 55K-04-09 GG C New Life Budgies NY I
6th 8S-56-08 CnDG C Stuart Sacks MD C
7th 8S-94-10 CnG C Stuart Sacks MD C
8th BAA-JEW-66-07 Gy C Julie Willis TX C
9th 44K-112-10 S C David Eberst FL C
10th 8S-96-09 DG C Stuart Sacks MD C
BH 71G-20-09 G H Keith & Paige Gover NC C
2nd BH 8S-117-09 CnGy H Stuart Sacks MD C
3rd BH 57P-12-10 Gy H Pauline Domenge VA I
BY 8S-40-11 GG C Stuart Sacks MD C

CHAMPION DIVISION 80 Entries/11 Exhibitors
1st 36M-20-09 SpDF C Vincent Menendez FL
2nd 71G-103-07 CnG C Keith & Paige Gover NC
3rd 99Y-189-07 K C Sally O'Dwyer VA
4th 71G-20-09 G H Keith & Paige Gover NC
5th 8S-56-08 CnDG C Stuart Sacks MD
6th 8S-94-10 CnG C Stuart Sacks MD
7th BAA-JEW-66-07 Gy C Julie Willis TX
8th 44K-112-10 S C David Eberst FL
9th 8S-96-09 DG C Stuart Sacks MD
10th BAA-44K-22-10 W C David Eberst FL
BH 71G-20-09 G H Keith & Paige Gover NC
2nd BH 8S-117-09 CnGy H Stuart Sacks MD
3rd BH BAA-CVR-56-10 SpCnGy H Chuck Romano NJ
BY 8S-40-11 GG C Stuart Sacks MD

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 50 Entries/6 Exhibitors
1st 55K-04-09 GG C New Life Budgies NY
2nd AWB-70-09 TLC C Alan Bundy PA
3rd AWB-46-10 DG C Alan Bundy PA
4th 57P-28-10 G C Pauline Domenge VA
5th 55K-17-09 G C New Life Budgies NY
6th BAA-MDR-05-09 SpGy C Michael D. Romano NJ
7th 57P-12-10 Gy H Pauline Domenge VA
8th AWB-51-10 G C Alan Bundy PA
9th AWB-32-10 L C Alan Bundy PA
10th AWB-33-10 G H Alan Bundy PA
BH 57P-12-10 Gy H Pauline Domenge VA
2nd BH AWB-33-10 G H Alan Bundy PA



3rd BH 84A-74-10 REL H Kathy Adbis NY
BY 55K-05-11 GG C New Life Budgies NY

NOVICE DIVISION 23 Entries/7 Exhibitors
1st 25W-44-09 L H Stephen Witmer VA
2nd 25W-55-09 GG C Stephen Witmer VA
3rd 44D-61-06 YFK C Sonny & Dean Sweatman VA
4th BAA-JGD-908-09 CnGG C Joyce D'Accardi NJ
5th 44D-92-06 SpG C Sonny & Dean Sweatman VA
6th 25W-19-10 Gy C Stephen Witmer VA
7th 48T-07-09 GG C Blaine Shinn NC
8th 25W-33-10 G C Stephen Witmer VA
9th 44C-88-10 YFS C Victoria Chandler VA
10th BAA-JGD-929-09 GG H Joyce D'Accardi NJ
BH 25W-44-09 L H Stephen Witmer VA
2nd BH BAA-JGD-929-09 GG H Joyce D'Accardi NJ
3rd BH 44D-17-08 SpG H Sonny & Dean Sweatman VA
BY 29D-02-11 CnGG H Mike & Debbie Grant VA

JUNIOR DIVISION 0 Entries/0 Exhibitors
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION 25 Entries/13 Exhibitors
1st BAA-44K-22-10 W C David Eberst FL C
2nd 44K-168-10 CF C David Eberst FL C
3rd 100B-07-09 Y C Ben Barron FL C
4th BAA-DPC-45-11 RecP C David & Pam Collier VA C
5th AWB-70-09 TLC C Alan Bundy PA I
6th 44K-16-09 REL C David Eberst FL C
7th VMM-201-10 Y C Vincent Menendez FL C
8th 8S-37-11 Y C Stuart Sacks MD C
9th BAA-CVR-733-07 REL C Chuck Romano NJ C
10th BAA-JEW-121-11 Y H Julie Willis TX C
BH BAA-JEW-121-11 Y H Julie Willis TX C
2nd BH BAA-JEW-116-11 W H Julie Willis TX C
3rd BH 84A-74-10 REL H Kathy Abdis NY I
BY BAA-DPC-45-11 RecP C David & Pam Collier VA C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 8S-56-08 1+ C Stuart Sacks MD C
Olive Green 0
Cobalt 99Y-189-07 1+ C Sally O'Dwyer VA C
Mauve 44C-87-10 1+ H Victoria Chandler VA N
Violet 8S-51-10 1+ C Stuart Sacks MD C
Lutino 100B-27-08 1+ C Ben Barron FL C
Albino 0
Australian Pied 84A-21-05 1+ C Kathy Abdis NY I
Spangle VMM-20-09 1+ C Vincent Menendez FL C
Yellowface 8S-41-10 1+ H Stuart Sacks MD C
A.O.V. 0
Greywing BAA-57P-57-11 1+ H Pauline Domenge VA I
Clearflight 44K-168-10 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Easley Laced Clearbody 0
Texas Laced Clearbody AWB-70-09 1+ C Alan Bundy PA I
Yellow 100B-07-09 1+ C Ben Barron FL C
White BAA-44K-22-10 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Clearwing 0
Recessive Pied BAA-DPC-45-11 1+ C David & Pam Collier VA C
Crested 0
Red Eyed Lacewing 44K-16-09 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Fallow 44K-03-10 1+ C David Eberst FL C
Black Eyed Clear BAA-10M-08-11 1+ C Ken & Velma Saxion TN C
Composite/A.O.V. 44K-157-09 1+ C David Eberst FL C


